
466 Kato Terrace, Fremont, CA 94539 Phone: 510-979-1979 Fax: 510-668-1980 E-mail: labdata@aemtek.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AEMTEK COC for Food Microbiology Testing Version 01/2021 Page  of    

Contact Information Project Information 

Company Name:  Project Name: Kiss My Keto 

Address:  PO Number: 11655 

Contact Person:  Sampling Date: 05-24-2021 

E-mail(s) & Phone for reporting   
    

Additional Info: N/A 

 
 
 
 

Client Sample Code 
(Lot #, Production Date, 

Lab ID, etc.) 

 
 
 
 

Sample Description & Other Notes 

Indicate test requests with an X in the box provided 

 
APC 

Rapid 

APC 

Total 

Coliforms 

 
E. coli 

Yeast 

& Mold 

Staph. 

aureus 

Lactic 

Acid 

Bacteria 

 
Salmonella 

E. coli 

O157:H7 

Listeria spp. 

L. monocytogenes 

OTHER 

(Please specify) 

For Each Analysis Requested, Please Select Method or Sample Size Below 

 
PF 

BAM 

USP 

 

PF 

 

PF 

MPN 

 
PF 

MPN 

USP 

 
R. PF 

BAM 

USP 

 
PF 

USP 

 
PF 

MRS 

10g 

25g 

375g 

2x375g 

 
25g 

375g 

 
25g 

100g 

125g 

 
Bacillus Cereus 

(Less than 100) 

E13921 (05-18-2022) Original Granola X 
   

X X 
 

X X X X 

E13921 (05-18-2022) Caramel Granola X 
   

X X 
 

X X X X 

E13921 (05-18-2022) Peanut Butter Cacao X 
   

X X 
 

X X X X 

E13921 (05-18-2022) Strawberry Granola X 
   

X X 
 

X X X X 

             

             

             

             

             

             

Relinquished by Client Required Sample Amount Notes Send Samples To: Received by AEMTEK

 
 

 
sign 

 
 

 
date 

Minimum 35g of sample + amount 

selected under "sample size" for each: 

*All subcontracted 

tests subject to yearly 

price change without 

notice. Sample 

preparation fees may 

also apply. 

 
 
 
 

 
Sample Receiving Temperature (N/A for ambient): 

 
 
 
print 

 
 
 
time 

• Listeria testing 

• Salmonella or E. coli 0157:H7 if >25g 

Call 510-979-1979 with specific analytical needs and concerns. To ensure analytical integrity, we reserve the right to reject inappropriately prepared/shipped samples. All analytical services subject to our Standard Terms & Conditions. If no 

turn around time indicated, standard timing applies. Microbiological results are always reported as soon as all tests are completed. Expedited chemistry testing is available for an extra fee. Due to method requirements not all tests can be 

expedited. Our business hours are 8:00 am - 5:00 pm, Monday - Friday. Contact the lab in advance to arrange weekend & holiday analysis. 

24 Hour Emergency Phone: 408  

 

mailto:labdata@aemtek.com

