Contact Information										Project Information				
Company Name:									Project Name: Kiss My Keto					
Address:										PO Number: 11655				
Contact Person:										Sampling Date: 05-24-2021				
E-mail(s) & Phone for reporting									Additional Info: N/A					
Client Sample Code (Lot #, Production Date, Lab ID, etc.)			Indicate test requests with an X in the box provided											
			APC	Rapid APC	Total Coliforms	E. coli	Yeast & Mold	Staph. aureus	Lactic Acid Bacteria	Salmonella	<i>E. coli</i> O157:H7	Listeria spp. L. monocytogenes	OTHER (Please specify)	
	Sample Description	scription & Other Notes	For Each Analysis Requested, Please Select Method or Sample Size Below											
			PF BAM JJSP	O PF	PF MPN	PF MPN USP	R. PF BAM JSP	PF JSP	₽F MRS	10g 25g 875g 2x375g	(●)25g ()875g	©25g 100g 125g	Bacillus Cereus (Less than 100)	
E13921 (05-18-2022)	Original Granola		Х				Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	
E13921 (05-18-2022)	Caramel Granola		Х				Х	Х		Х	Х	х	Х	
E13921 (05-18-2022)	Peanut Butter Cacao		Х				Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	
E13921 (05-18-2022)	Strawberry Granola		Х				Х	Х		Х	Х	х	Х	
Relinquished by Client		Required Sample	equired Sample Amount			Notes		Send Samples To:			Received by			
Minimum 35g of sample + selected under "sample selected under "sampl			size" for each: tes		tests subject price change notice. Sepreparation	*All subcontracted ests subject to yearly price change without notice. Sample preparation fees may also apply.					Sample Receiving Temperature (N/A for ambient):			

To ensure analytical integrity, we reserve the right to reject inappropriately prepared/shipped samples. All analytical services subject to our Standard Terms & Conditions. If no turn around time indicated, standard timing applies. Microbiological results are always reported as soon as all tests are completed. Expedited chemistry testing is available for an extra fee. Due to method requirements not all tests can be expedited. Our business hours are 8:00 am - 5:00 pm, Monday - Friday. Contact the lab in advance to arrange weekend & holiday analysis.

24 Hour Emergency Phone:

Version 01/2021 Page____of ____